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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Team Batman Dynasty SF 9
AnonFLEX6

AMCBRA

2702

PA Power O
branhamsballers34

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Team Batman Dynasty SF 9
Marana Flyers

AMCBRA

*Buffalo Bills 8 $325

PA Power O

Nasty 03

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Team Batman Dynasty SF 9
Marana Flyers

AMCBRA

*Buffalo Bills 8 $325

PA Power O

Nasty 03

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Team Batman Dynasty SF 9
Marana Flyers

AnonFLEX6

Pattaya Bound

77202
MOC6-DyNasTy23-RB-SFlex 1.02

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Team Batman Dynasty SF 9
Marana Flyers

AnonFLEX6

Pattaya Bound

AMCBRA
MOC6-DyNasTy23-RB-SFlex 1.02

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Team Batman Dynasty SF 9
Marana Flyers

AnonFLEX6

Pattaya Bound

AMCBRA

2702

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Team Batman Dynasty SF 9
Marana Flyers

AnonFLEX6

Pattaya Bound

77202
MOC6-DyNasTy23-RB-SFlex 1.02

98.05 Vs Marana Flyers
98.60 Vs Pattaya Bound
160.45 VS *Buffalo Bills 8 $325
109.25 VS MOCB6-DyNasTy23-RB-SFlex 1.02
104.75 VS Nasty 03
100.65 Vs Sja3s
162.00 VS AnonFLEX6
137.10 Vs Pattaya Bound
148.15 VS 2702
207.95 VS MOCB6-DyNasTy23-RB-SFlex 1.02
156.25 VS branhamsballers34
125.60 Vs Sja3s
129.10 S Pattaya Bound
193.75 VS AnonFLEX6
154.10 Vs MOCG6-DyNasTy23-RB-SFlex 1.02
156.10 VS 2702
118.50 VS Sja3s
141.70 VS branhamsballers34
111.85 VS AMCBRA
106.80 Vs *Buffalo Bills 8 $325
126.10 VS branhamsballers34
137.00 Vs Sja3s
89.40 VS PA Power O
136.05 VS Nasty 03
84.40 Vs *Buffalo Bills 8 $325
142.30 VS 2702
191.40 VS PA Power O
127.35 VS Nasty 03
110.45 VS branhamsballers34
165.70 Vs Sja3s
119.15 VS Sja3s
117.80 VS branhamsballers34
146.85 VS MOC6-DyNasTy23-RB-SFlex 1.02
137.85 Vs *Buffalo Bills 8 $325
98.25 VS PA Power O
102.10 VS Nasty 03
103.20 VS branhamsballers34
142.10 VS Nasty 03
155.90 VS *Buffalo Bills 8 $325
131.30 VS AMCBRA
112.05 VS Sja3s
119.95 Vs PA Power O

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

114.70
97.90
123.55
87.05
86.20
171.20

138.65
132.20

88.45
104.00
155.75
139.80

99.50
129.85
131.10

87.65
177.60
127.95

111.95
209.00

96.35
102.95
118.75
177.80

134.65
113.60
105.10
157.95

90.35
160.55

160.45
112.85
123.50
131.00
112.25
112.20

132.55
158.80
137.05

97.30
152.95
127.15
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Team Batman Dynasty SF 9
Marana Flyers

AnonFLEX6

Pattaya Bound

AMCBRA

*Buffalo Bills 8 $325

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Team Batman Dynasty SF 9
Marana Flyers

AnonFLEX6

Pattaya Bound

AMCBRA

*Buffalo Bills 8 $325

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Team Batman Dynasty SF 9
Marana Flyers

AnonFLEX6

Pattaya Bound

*Buffalo Bills 8 $325
MOC6-DyNasTy23-RB-SFlex 1.02

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Team Batman Dynasty SF 9
Marana Flyers

AnonFLEX6

Pattaya Bound

*Buffalo Bills 8 $325

2702

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Team Batman Dynasty SF 9
AnonFLEX6

AMCBRA

2702

PA Power O
branhamsballers34

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Team Batman Dynasty SF 9
Marana Flyers

AMCBRA

*Buffalo Bills 8 $325

PA Power O

Nasty 03

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Team Batman Dynasty SF 9
Marana Flyers

AMCBRA

*Buffalo Bills 8 $325

PA Power O

Nasty 03

102.05
125.65
157.20
129.05
121.40
150.70

129.00
93.25
116.65
107.85
95.10
110.70

119.35
158.60
137.45
123.70
153.90
103.35

140.50
153.00
124.95
126.00
158.75

96.55

106.00
149.00
139.65

85.50
154.50
135.35

110.80
109.70
153.70
181.15
122.30
143.50

136.50
114.15
121.25
115.30
113.80
165.35

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

2702
MOC6-DyNasTy23-RB-SFlex 1.02
Sja3s

PA Power O

Nasty 03

branhamsballers34

MOC6-DyNasTy23-RB-SFlex 1.02
PA Power O

2702

branhamsballers34

Sja3s

Nasty 03

Nasty 03

Sja3s

AMCBRA

2702

PA Power O
branhamsballers34

PA Power O

AMCBRA

Nasty 03
MOCB6-DyNasTy23-RB-SFlex 1.02
Sja3s

branhamsballers34

Marana Flyers

Pattaya Bound

*Buffalo Bills 8 $325
MOCB6-DyNasTy23-RB-SFlex 1.02
Nasty 03

Sja3s

AnonFLEX6

Pattaya Bound

2202
MOCB6-DyNasTy23-RB-SFlex 1.02
branhamsballers34

Sja3s

Pattaya Bound

AnonFLEX6
MOC6-DyNasTy23-RB-SFlex 1.02
7702

Sja3s

branhamsballers34

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

142.05
135.45
154.15
165.40
172.10
120.10

105.10
143.65
94.45
94.55
104.00
167.35

132.45
105.60
84.50
79.45
166.50
179.85

112.00
116.35
139.90
106.95
146.75
107.10

88.00
134.65
207.35
124.95
153.05
168.70

127.45
126.15

69.90
157.75
135.95
150.05

142.90
142.70
116.45
78.35
165.95
74.05
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

PA Power O 104.05 VS AnonFLEX6 140.20
Pattaya Bound 136.10 VS Nasty 03 136.00
*Buffalo Bills 8 $325 148.20
AMCBRA 145.80
branhamsballers34 89.70
Marana Flyers 87.70
MOCG6-DyNasTy23-RB-SFlex 1.02 110.90
Sja3s 126.15
Team Batman Dynasty SF 9 119.50
2702 100.65

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

AnonFLEX6 122.80 Vs *Buffalo Bills 8 $325 134.10
Pattaya Bound 172.50 Vs Sja3s 147.75
AMCBRA 144.95
branhamsballers34 101.80
Marana Flyers 68.15
MOC6-DyNasTy23-RB-SFlex 1.02 150.90
Nasty 03 144.65
PA Power O 154.65
Team Batman Dynasty SF 9 100.00
2702 133.50

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Pattaya Bound 154.90 VS *Buffalo Bills 8 $325 130.00
AnonFLEX6 164.90 VS Sja3s 87.45
AMCBRA 148.00
branhamsballers34 65.55
Marana Flyers 110.90
MOCB6-DyNasTy23-RB-SFlex 1.02 115.20
Nasty 03 160.70
PA Power O 149.10
Team Batman Dynasty SF 9 86.10
7702 51.95
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